STAPE LWIJ z E & o Ps LAG MODE D'EMPILAGE & STOCKAGE

STAPELWEISE & LAGERUNG

STACKING METHOD & STORAGE

Plastic strip x 6

74 cm

65cm

100 cm

120 cm

GRID INDUSTRIAL

8 / standard pallet(e) 2/ balk (poutres / beams)

80 cm

ORGANIC LARGE ORGANIC SMALL

5/ standard pallet(e) 12 / europallet(e)

DEER CONRETE BY COBEFA
info@deeerconcrete.com
www.deerconcrete.com



